DEGREES CONFERRED BY COLLEGE, PROGRAM, AND LEVEL

August 2003 - May 2004

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS
Accounting

Business Administration
Economics

Finance

Management

Marketing

Office Administration

TOTAL, College of Business

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION & HUMAN DEVELOPMENT
Child Care and Family Education

Early Childhood Education

Educational Admin. & Supervision

Education Technology

Elementary Education

Guidance and Counseling

Physical Education

Rehabilitation Services

Secondary Education

Social Science Education

Special Education

Teacher Education

TOTAL, College of Education & Human Development

COLLEGE OF LIBERAL ARTS
Art

Clinicial Psychology

Criminal Justice & Correctional Srvs
Criminology

English

Foreign Languages

History

Mass Communications

Music (Piano Performance)
Music Education

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology

Speech

TOTAL, College of Liberal Arts

COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
Computer Science
TOTAL, School of Engineering
Biology
Chemistry
Environmental Science
Hazardous Materials Management
Industrial Arts Education
Industrial Technology
Mathematics
Mathematics Education
Meteorology
Physics
Science Education
TOTAL, School of Science & Technology
TOTAL, COLLEGE of Science, Engineering & Technology
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TOTAL
52
75

p
22
26
19

1

197

TOTAL
66
10
55

6
66
37
23
14

TOTAL
9
9

38
p
31
p
8
22
1
12
21
45
6
10

TOTAL
47
47
68

8
11

3

7
84

9
2
5
3

3
203
250




DEGREES CONFERRED BY COLLEGE, PROGRAM, AND LEVEL
August 2003 - May 2004

COLLEGE OF PUBLIC SERVICE BACHELORS MASTERS SPECIALIST DOCTORAL TOTAL
Public Administration 3
Public Policy & Administration 5
Urban and Regional Planning 10
Urban Studies 4
TOTAL, School of Policy & Planning 22
Communicative Disorders 16
Healthcare Administration 29
Public Health 10
TOTAL, School of Allied Health Sciences 55
Social Work 74
TOTAL, School of Social Work 74

TOTAL, COLLEGE of Public Service

BACHELORS MASTERS SPECIALIST DOCTORAL TOTAL
COLLEGE of Business 197
COLLEGE of Education & Human Development 307
COLLEGE of Liberal Arts 216
COLLEGE of Science, Engineering & Technology 250
COLLEGE of Public Service 151
TOTAL, University 1121




